Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Danby - (1107162) - Consett SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

36.65
1:18.73
2:52.50

44.92
1:40.22
3:25.91

40.19

43.04
1:30.56
3:12.09
3:09.78

SC Time

34.51

1:20.27
2:45.59
6:40.47

45.09

1:34.15

3:19.54

39.59
1:32.35
3:39.42

40.42

1:24.77

3:05.08

3:01.06

1:25.91

Converted
to SC

36.10
1:17.70
2:50.50

44.20
1:39.00
3:23.30

39.70

42.60
1:29.70
3:10.30
3:07.70

Converted
to LC

35.10

1:21.30
2:47.70
6:44.00

45.80

1:35.50

3:22.20

40.10
1:33.20
3:40.90

40.90

1:25.70

3:06.90

3:03.20

1:25.90

LC WA
Pts

267
283
279
273
262
298
224
243
253
263
293

SC WA
Pts

293

245
295
192
249

290

306

233
200
161
243

271

265

304

284

Date

04/07/15
10/07/16
09/07/16
09/07/16
30/01/16
27/02/16
10/07/16
30/01/16
04/07/15
30/01/16

10/07/16

Date

14/05/16

20/12/15
04/06/16
18/01/14
18/04/15

14/05/16

15/05/16

10/01/16
04/06/16
15/11/14
20/12/15

15/05/16

10/01/16

15/05/16

14/05/16

Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015
City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016
City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016
City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016
Burns Open Meet 2016

Northumberland & Durham County Champs
City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016
Burns Open Meet 2016

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015
Burns Open Meet 2016

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016

Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

N & D Christmas Qualifier Meet
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sunderland
Sheffield

Sunderland

Venue

Bishop
Auckland

Durham
Stanley
Stanley
South Shields

Bishop
Auckland

Bishop
Auckland

Stanley
Stanley
Billingham
Durham

Bishop
Auckland

Stanley

Bishop
Auckland

Bishop
Auckland

Licence

NE151248
NE160857
NE160857
NE160857
NE160170
NE160072
NE160857
NE160170
NE151248
NE160170
NE160857

License

NE160597

NE152029
NE160129
NE4304

NE150616

NE160597

NE160597

NE160161
NE160129
NE14131

NE152029

NE160597

NE160161

NE160597

NE160597
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Level
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